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HOME CALENDAR CONTACT
VB ELITE
09/14/2024
Lovejoy, TX

Back to Lovejoy XC Fall Festival Main
Lovejoy XC Fall Festival

September 14, 2024

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Top

O'All Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 3375 Gavin Chapa

2 2 1372 Kai McCullough

3 3 1684 Aleksandr Acuna
4 4 1364 Collin Goodwin

5 5 1292 Bryce Denton

6 6 2496 Hudson Joseph

7 7 3461 Tyler Hedgepeth
8 8 2383 Matthias Peterson
9 9 2016 Graham Hummel
10 10 1357 Christian Cruz-Castro
1 11 3318 Evan Herrera

12 12 1375 Miles Nutt

13 13 2261 Joseph Reid

14 (<5) 1513 Pranav Vegiraju
15 14 3467 Elton Martin

16 15 3299 Matthew Kasenic
17 16 1839 Josh McCartney
18 17 28387 Jason Wade

19 18 2365 Liam Bengtsson
20 19 2513 Zachary Brumfield
21 20 1432 Wallace Bullock
22 21 1359 Jack Ebeier

23 22 2269 Aaron Wimbish
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Overall Finish List - Boys
VB ELITE
Team
San Antonio Reagan
Austin Vandegrift
Denton Braswell
Austin Vandegrift
Anna
Richardson Pearce
The Woodlands
Northwest Nelson
Home School Athletic Association
Austin Vandegrift
Rockwall Heath
Austin Vandegrift
Lucas Lovejoy
Coppell
The Woodlands
Rock Hill
Frisco Heritage
Northwest Nelson
Northwest Nelson
Wylie High School
Colleyville Heritage
Austin Vandegrift
Lucas Lovejoy

i 2M 5K Time
4:40.6 9:47.8 14:57.0 14:57.0 4:49/M
4:45.4 9:47.5 15:08.9 15:08.9 4:53/M
4:43.0 9:47.0 15:11.1 15:11.1 4:53/M
4:45.8 9:48.9 15:18.8 15:18.8 4:56/M
4:39.9 9:53.0 15:19.9 15:19.9 4:56/M
4:42.0 9:58.1 15:29.8 15:29.8 4:59/M
4:46.9 10:04.1 15:31.1 15:31.1 5:00/M
4:40.1 9:49.1 15:31.5 15:31.5 5:00/M
4:40.5 9:55.8 15:32.4 15:32.4 5:00/M
4:54.6 10:10.3 15:35.2 15:35.2 5:01/M
4:42.6 10:00.4 15:36.4 15:36.4 5:01/M
4:471 9:59.8 15:39.7 15:39.7 5:02/M
4:41.8 9:56.9 15:42.5 15:42.5 5:03/M
4:40.2 9:52.7 15:43.1 15:43.1 5:04/M
4:53.6 10:08.4 15:43.7 15:43.7 5:04/M
4:44.2 10:00.0 15:46.4 15:46.4 5:05/M
4:41.1 10:00.7 15:47.1 15:47.1 5:05/M
4:41.2 10:00.7 15:51.9 15:51.9 5:06/M
4:40.3 10:04.6 15:53.1 15:53.1 5:07/M
4:46.0 10:10.3 15:53.9 15:53.9 5:07/M
4:55.2 10:12.6 15:55.8 15:55.8 5:08/M
5:07.5 10:28.3 15:56.1 15:56.1 5:08/M
4:52.2 10:15.6 15:56.2 15:56.2 5:08/M
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Pace Year _
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2077
2029
2048
2431
3446
1767
2084
3441
1880
3445
2037
2238
3295
2009
2503
1729
1954
1557
2324
1389
1384
2254
3489
2241
1752
2158
3276
2030
2364
1947
1551
3372
3326
2260
1753
2150
2453
2255
3471
2207
2234
2232
2014
2389
3374
1745
3330
3463
2256
2470
1935
1398
3378
2068
2265
2367
2443

Anthony Abeyta
Brody Maasen

Samuel Garcia Camejo

Hunter Lemma

Sebastian Calderon-Espinosa

Joshua Shemi
Boston Bowcutt
Grayer Bates
Andrew Malan
William Bishop

Jose Cedeno Barrera

William Carlson
Gavin Jasenof
Beck Fournet
Michael Price
Gavin Blad

Dax Ritchie
Spencer Haag
Rhett Hulin
Victor Aviles
Jackson Stafford
Tyler Morefield
Adam Fuentes
Liam Dunleavy
Austin Lyda

Finn Huber
Zachary Stollings
Santiago Pereira
Jackson Bellm
John Lensmeyer
Bennett Blevins
Joshua Sharp
Evan Martin
Jackson Reid
Benjamin Maclas
Rhett Austin
Ratan Thatikonda
Ej Morrow
Brady Meredith
Varun Vepa
Trey Scroggins
Isaiah Martinez

Nathanael Hamilton

Xander Owen
Samuel Ackerman
Hayes lacomini
Stone Scheurer
Austin Huffman
Ethan Murray
Andrew Miles
Britain Chancellor
Isaias Zarate
Aiden Gendron
Grayson Smith
Jack Thompson
Owen Clagett
William Locknane

Keller

Jenks High School
Katy Seven Lakes
Plano Senior HS
The Woodlands
Flower Mound
Keller

The Woodlands
Frisco Lebanon Trail
The Woodlands
Katy Seven Lakes
Lucas Lovejoy

Rock Hill

Home School Athletic Association
Wylie East

Flower Mound
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Highland Park
McKinney North
Burnet

Austin Vandegrift
Lucas Lovejoy

West Mesquite
Lucas Lovejoy
Flower Mound

Lake Highlands
Richardson Pearce
Jenks High School
Northwest Nelson
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Highland Park
SA Alamo Heights
Rockwall Heath
Lucas Lovejoy
Flower Mound

Lake Highlands
Plano West

Lucas Lovejoy

The Woodlands
Lewisville Marcus
Longview Pine Tree
Longview Pine Tree
Home School Athletic Association
Pittsburg

San Antonio Reagan
Flower Mound
Rockwall Heath

The Woodlands
Lucas Lovejoy

4:46.6 10:11.5 15:57.9 15:57.9 5:08/M
4:44.7 10:08.2 15:58.8 15:58.8 5:09/M
4:48.8 10:17.7 16:00.6 16:00.6 5:09/M
4:48.0 10:15.0 16:00.8 16:00.8 5:09/M
4:59.1 10:25.9 16:02.9 16:02.9 5:10/M
4:57.6 10:25.5 16:04.3 16:04.3 5:10/M
4:53.9 10:21.7 16:04.4 16:04.4 5:10/M
4:54.6 10:19.8 16:04.7 16:04.7 5:11/M
4:54.5 10:21.5 16:04.8 16:04.8 5:11/M
4:55.1 10:19.9 16:06.8 16:06.8 5:11/M
4:49.0 10:20.0 16:07.0 16:07.0 5:11/M
4:54.5 10:22.0 16:09.4 16:09.4 5:12/M
4:57.8 10:27.1 16:10.2 16:10.2 5:12/M
4:56.5 10:19.5 16:12.2 16:12.2 5:13/M
4:56.2 10:26.9 16:12.9 16:12.9 5:13/M
4:51.7 10:25.6 16:13.1 16:13.1 5:13/M
4:52.8 10:26.5 16:13.7 16:13.7 5:13/M
5:09.5 10:35.3 16:14.9 16:14.9 5:14/M
4:46.1 10:17.1 16:16.3 16:16.3 5:14/M
4:55.0 10:24.0 16:19.8 16:19.8 5:15/M
4:59.1 10:27.8 16:19.9 16:19.9 5:15/M
4:58.1 10:32.7 16:20.9 16:20.9 5:16/M
5:04.9 10:27.4 16:21.1 16:21.1 5:16/M
5:05.1 10:41.1 16:21.2 16:21.2 5:16/M
4:50.7 10:22.9 16:21.7 16:21.7 5:16/M
5:01.2 10:31.3 16:21.8 16:21.8 5:16/M
4:54.3 10:30.7 16:22.0 16:22.0 5:16/M
4:52.3 10:28.1 16:22.2 16:22.2 5:16/M
4:48.9 10:20.5 16:26.5 16:26.5 5:18/M
4:59.7 10:37.3 16:28.0 16:28.0 5:18/M
5:09.0 10:42.8 16:28.7 16:28.7 5:18/M
5:04.7 10:37.0 16:32.0 16:32.0 5:19/M
4:59.2 10:36.4 16:32.0 16:32.0 5:19/M
4:58.3 10:40.0 16:32.7 16:32.7 5:20/M
5:03.7 10:38.3 16:32.8 16:32.8 5:20/M
4:52.9 10:33.0 16:34.3 16:34.3 5:20/M
5:07.4 10:45.0 16:34.6 16:34.6 5:20/M
4:58.8 10:28.3 16:34.7 16:34.7 5:20/M
5:08.1 10:45.8 16:34.8 16:34.8 5:20/M
4:56.8 10:31.0 16:36.2 16:36.2 5:21/M
4:52.0 10:38.2 16:36.6 16:36.6 5:21/M
4:53.1 10:38.9 16:37.1 16:37.1 5:21/M
5:10.3 10:46.2 16:37.6 16:37.6 5:21/M
5:06.8 10:46.0 16:38.3 16:38.3 5:21/M
4:57.2 10:39.0 16:39.0 16:39.0 5:22/M
5:04.9 10:44.5 16:40.3 16:40.3 5:22/M
4:59.1 10:38.8 16:40.5 16:40.5 5:22/M
5:04.7 10:40.8 16:40.9 16:40.9 5:22/M
4:56.7 10:34.2 16:40.9 16:40.9 5:22/M

Prosper Walnut Grove High School 4:56.1 10:38.1 16:41.2 16:41.2 5:22/M

Frisco Wakeland
Burnet

San Antonio Reagan
Katy Seven Lakes
Lucas Lovejoy
Northwest Nelson
Plano West

5:09.9 10:48.0 16:41.4 16:41.4 5:22/M
5:12.1 10:49.2 16:41.4 16:41.4 5:22/M
5:04.5 10:45.2 16:41.6 16:41.6 5:22/M
4:58.8 10:40.9 16:42.1 16:42.1 5:23/M
5:00.3 10:30.1 16:42.7 16:42.7 5:23/M
4:53.4 10:38.7 16:43.6 16:43.6 5:23/M
5:05.7 10:46.3 16:44.2 16:44.2 5:23/M
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81 74 2523 Austin Jackson Wylie High School 5:00.0 10:39.1 16:44.8 16:44.8 5:23/M 12
82 75 1771 Nicolas Wiederkehr Flower Mound 5:02.2 10:41.6 16:45.0 16:45.0 5:23/M 12
83 76 2166 Andrew Thompson Lake Highlands 5:01.0 10:45.8 16:45.6 16:45.6 5:24/M 11
84 77 1763 Joshua Pittner Flower Mound 5:00.5 10:39.5 16:46.2 16:46.2 5:24/M 12
85 (<5) 1651 Hayden Gaunt Dallas Wilson 5:13.5 10:51.3 16:46.3 16:46.3 5:24/M 11
86 78 2108 Jared Saunders Keller 4:55.7 10:33.3 16:46.9 16:46.9 5:24/M 12
87 79 1420 Parker Brown Cleburne 5:14.4 10:54.3 16:46.9 16:46.9 5:24/M 12
88 >7) 3448 Tai Cook The Woodlands 5:05.8 10:52.3 16:47.2 16:47.2 5:24/M 11
89 5) 2361 Nixon Long Nacogdoches 5:05.0 10:44.4 16:47.7 16:47.7 5:24/M 12
90 <5) 1653 Felix Gooden Dallas Wilson 5:17.5 10:53.2 16:48.5 16:48.5 5:25/M 10
91 80 3380 Logan Martinez San Antonio Reagan 5:04.4 10:54.3 16:48.8 16:48.8 5:25/M 9
92 81 2062 Keegan Pollard Katy Seven Lakes 5:05.3 10:51.5 16:49.0 16:49.0 5:25/M 12
93 82 3291 Ryan Gerard Rock Hill 5:08.3 10:45.4 16:49.9 16:49.9 5:25/M 10
94 83 1452 Thomas Tran Colleyville Heritage 4:50.6 10:35.7 16:51.3 16:51.3 5:26/M 11
95 84 3366 Santiago Berenguer SA Alamo Heights 4:58.2 10:50.7 16:51.7 16:51.7 5:26/M 12
96 85 1373 Anderson Mills Austin Vandegrift 5:15.5 10:57.3 16:52.4 16:52.4 5:26/M 9
97 86 1958 Grayson Sursa Frisco Wakeland 5:09.1 10:49.5 16:52.7 16:52.7 5:26/M 12
98 87 3364 Caden Alvarado SA Alamo Heights 5:09.0 10:54.0 16:52.8 16:52.8 5:26/M 11
929 (>7) 1728 Ronin Bennett Flower Mound 5:12.1 10:52.3 16:55.1 16:55.1 5:27/M 11
100 88 1939 Dylan Grzywinski Frisco Wakeland 5:05.3 10:52.4 16:55.7 16:55.7 5:27/M 11
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team M 2m 5K Time Pace Year _
101 89 2465 James Folkerts Prosper Walnut Grove High School 5:06.8 10:51.9 16:55.8 16:55.8 5:27/M 12
102 90 1977 Roman Rabel Garland Sachse 5:11.3 10:50.9 16:56.1 16:56.1 5:27/M 11
103 91 2517 Hudson Donnell Wylie High School 5:01.0 10:47.0 16:57.1 16:57.1 5:27/M 11
104 92 1605 Brayden Higginbotham Dallas Jesuit 5:15.8 10:59.4 16:57.7 16:57.7 5:28/M 11
105 (<5) 1855 Evan Ewert Frisco Independence 4:49.3 10:43.7 16:59.8 16:59.8 5:28/M 11
106 93 3379 Blaine Gendron San Antonio Reagan 5:14.6 10:58.8 16:59.8 16:59.8 5:28/M 10
107 94 2110 Heath Shiflett Keller 4:54.7 10:45.1 17:00.9 17:00.9 5:29/M 10
108 95 2516 Landon Cooper Wylie High School 4:59.9 10:46.1 17:00.9 17:00.9 5:29/M 11
109 96 2323 Drew Hansen McKinney North 5:05.2 10:47.7 17:00.9 17:00.9 5:29/M 11
110 97 2366 Jackson Brown Northwest Nelson 4:58.5 10:50.1 17:01.2 17:01.2 5:29/M 11
111 98 2026 Tyler Erwin Jenks High School 5:08.9 11:00.7 17:01.3 17:01.3 5:29/M 11
112 99 2359 Hadrian Urquidi Midland Legacy 5:01.3 10:47.1 17:01.4 17:01.4 5:29/M 11
113 100 2509 Keigan Trussell Wylie East 5:11.6 10:55.3 17:01.5 17:01.5 5:29/M 12
114 101 1450 Caleb Taylor Colleyville Heritage 5:03.3 10:46.2 17:02.5 17:02.5 5:29/M 12
115 (<5) 2126 Cooper Lane Keller Timber Creek 5:06.3 10:53.0 17:03.1 17:03.1 5:29/M 10
116 102 3368 Jackson Cummings SA Alamo Heights 5:08.9 10:53.3 17:04.4 17:04.4 5:30/M 12
117 103 2466 Jaxson Hart Prosper Walnut Grove High School 5:03.9 10:52.5 17:04.9 17:04.9 5:30/M 10
118 104 1967 Samuel Ledbetter Garland Sachse 5:14.1 11:03.7 17:05.1 17:05.1 5:30/M 10
119 105 2339 Aiden Trusty McKinney North 5:09.6 11:04.5 17:06.7 17:06.7 5:30/M 11
120 (<5) 1677 Alden Armor Denton 5:17.1 11:02.2 17:07.1 17:07.1 5:31/M 12
121 106 3306 Bruno Nascimento Rock Hill 4:51.2 10:45.0 17:07.7 17:07.7 5:31/M 11
122 107 2080 Braden Anderson Keller 5:14.8 11:04.7 17:08.0 17:08.0 5:31/M 9
123 (<5) 1859 Kaleb Huchthausen Frisco Independence 5:05.5 10:58.4 17:09.3 17:09.3 5:31/M 10
124 108 1422 Nico Flores Cleburne 5:17.9 11:09.5 17:10.0 17:10.0 5:32/M 9
125 (>7) 2257 Joseph O'Brien Lucas Lovejoy 5:16.2 11:03.5 17:10.1 17:10.1 5:32/M 12
126 109 1570 Akash Shah Dallas Highland Park 5:29.2 11:12.7 17:11.1 17:11.1 5:32/M 11
127 110 1946 Adam Lane Frisco Wakeland 5:183.4 11:05.8 17:11.2 17:11.2 5:32/M 10
128 111 2032 Hrehan Arora Katy Seven Lakes 5:22.2 11:10.3 17:11.8 17:11.8 5:32/M 12
129 112 2173 Luke Brown Lewisville Marcus 5:06.6 10:55.4 17:13.1 17:13.1 5:33/M 11
130 113 1299 Jaheim Riley Anna 5:10.9 11:03.0 17:13.2 17:13.2 5:33/M 12
131 (>7) 1735 Nathan Cole Flower Mound 5:16.0 11:07.9 17:14.8 17:14.8 5:33/M 10
132 114 1607 Ethan Irrobali Dallas Jesuit 5:17.3 11:02.8 17:16.6 17:16.6 5:34/M 11
133 115 2504 Carter Roberts Wylie East 5:03.4 10:58.1 17:16.7 17:16.7 5:34/M 11
134 116 2484 Zach Cheyne Richardson Pearce 5:12.5 11:05.0 17:17.3 17:17.3 5:34/M 9
135 117 2117 Ethan Wilson Keller 5:07.3 10:57.9 17:17.6 17:17.6 5:34/M 11
136 118 2189 Jack Lynch Lewisville Marcus 5:10.1 11:08.7 17:18.8 17:18.8 5:34/M 11
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1756
3305
2033
2087
1438
2434
2487
2461
1550
2035
2011
1620
3365
2157
3286
2231
2079
3491
3377
1537
2358
3327
2130
1693
2507
1358
3369
1959
2235
1560
2253
3495
2012
1655
2333
3287
1981
2471
3273
2352
1423
1573
2314
2027
2336
2454
2161
1353
2354
2013
2528
2177
1696
3331
1569
2233
2118

Walker Morrison
Ayden Montoya
Arjun Baviskar
Porter Clark

Luis Garcia

Blake Adkins
Jonas Dalton
Christopher Ril Case
Jacob Baumgartner
Zacaharie Bowe
Judson Graves
Ethan Speer
Ross Baker
Andrew Howell
Matteo De Leon
Erik Dejesus
Kazim Ali

Kaleab Endale
Michael Sam Frankel
Wesley Pyffer
David Ruvalcaba
Luke Martin
Maxwell Richards
Spencer Lawson
Logan Taber
Adrian Dholakia
Owen Feinstein
Bradley Vacek
Adam Venegas
Lucas Johnson
Adam Morefield
Diego Juarez
Jonah Grein
Stephen Grimm
Evan Santa Maria
Noah Dyer

Daniel Springman
Sebastian Seifert
William Shurtleff
Jaime Flores
Benjamin Galarza
Beau Stewart
Landon Ayres
Luke Hildebrand
Alan Sutherland
Patrick Thomas
Ryan Matlack
Max Abele

Andyn Huffman
Elliot Hamilton
Thorne Owen
Joshua Easton
Caden Martin
Ethan Wyatt
Antonio Sanchez
Christopher Ramirez
Brody Ashton

Flower Mound
Rock Hill

Katy Seven Lakes
Keller

Colleyville Heritage
Plano West
Richardson Pearce

5:15.6
5:11.2
5:14.3
5:15.2
5:28.0
5:06.0
5:21.1

Prosper Walnut Grove High School 5:03.9

Dallas Highland Park
Katy Seven Lakes

Home School Athletic Association

Dallas Jesuit

SA Alamo Heights
Lake Highlands
Rock Hill

Longview Pine Tree
Keller

Wylie East

San Antonio Reagan
Dallas Adams
Midland Legacy
Rockwall Heath
Keller Timber Creek
Denton Braswell
Wylie East

Austin Vandegrift
SA Alamo Heights
Frisco Wakeland
Longview Pine Tree
Dallas Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy
Wylie East

Home School Athletic Association

Dallas Wilson
McKinney North
Rock Hill
Garland Sachse

5:22.7
5:12.3
5:19.5
5:23.9
5:13.0
5:23.7
5:25.7
5:12.1
5:07.9
5:18.0
5:15.6
5:20.1
5:04.3
5:08.3
5:06.2
5:22.5
5:11.6
5:30.3
5:26.7
5:14.0
5:20.3
5:18.2
5:104
5:12.3
4:42.4
5:21.1
5:25.2
5:28.9
5:31.0

Prosper Walnut Grove High School 5:07.5

Richardson Pearce
Midland Legacy
Cleburne

Dallas Highland Park
McKinney North
Jenks High School
McKinney North
Plano West

Lake Highlands
Austin Vandegrift
Midland Legacy

Home School Athletic Association

Wylie High School
Lewisville Marcus
Denton Braswell
Rockwall Heath
Dallas Highland Park
Longview Pine Tree
Keller Timber Creek

5:23.9
5:20.5
5:23.3
5:31.1
5:16.8
5:19.2
5:30.8
5:20.5
5:25.6
5:30.4
5:16.5
5:29.8
5:03.9
5:30.4
5:33.6
5:25.6
5:31.3
5:06.5
5:00.8

11:03.4
11:01.3
11:03.6
11:06.4
11:15.5
10:59.5
11:10.0
10:54.9
11:13.3
11:10.7
11:16.9
11:16.7
11:12.7
11:16.2
11:16.4
11:08.7
10:58.6
11:10.3
11:11.0
11:05.9
11:07.4
11:13.8
11:05.6
11:19.9
11:15.5
11:31.8
11:20.7
11:15.7
11:13.9
11:14.4
11:15.1
11:12.1
10:16.7
11:16.6
11:21.5
11:29.3
11:28.7
10:56.7
11:17.8
11:22.4
11:22.4
11:29.9
11:18.5
11:24.7
11:31.2
11:24.5
11:238.0
11:32.7
11:238.8
11:28.2
11:18.8
11:32.3
11:40.1
11:23.3
11:38.7
11:12.3
11:08.6

17:19.4 17:19.4 5:35/M
17:19.6 17:19.6 5:35/M
17:19.7 17:19.7 5:35/M
17:20.4 17:20.4 5:35/M
17:20.8 17:20.8 5:35/M
17:22.8 17:22.8 5:36/M
17:24.5 17:24.5 5:36/M
17:24.5 17:24.5 5:36/M
17:24.9 17:24.9 5:36/M
17:25.4 17:25.4 5:37/M
17:26.0 17:26.0 5:37/M
17:27.3 17:27.3 5:37/M
17:28.6 17:28.6 5:38/M
17:28.6 17:28.6 5:38/M
17:28.8 17:28.8 5:38/M
17:28.8 17:28.8 5:38/M
17:29.4 17:29.4 5:38/M
17:29.7 17:29.7 5:38/M
17:30.5 17:30.5 5:38/M
17:32.3 17:32.3 5:39/M
17:33.2 17:33.2 5:39/M
17:33.9 17:33.9 5:39/M
17:34.8 17:34.8 5:40/M
17:35.2 17:35.2 5:40/M
17:35.8 17:35.8 5:40/M
17:36.0 17:36.0 5:40/M
17:36.0 17:36.0 5:40/M
17:36.2 17:36.2 5:40/M
17:36.4 17:36.4 5:40/M
17:36.7 17:36.7 5:40/M
17:38.0 17:38.0 5:41/M
17:38.2 17:38.2 5:41/M
17:38.5 17:38.5 5:41/M
17:38.6 17:38.6 5:41/M
17:39.2 17:39.2 5:41/M
17:40.4 17:40.4 5:41/M
17:42.0 17:42.0 5:42/M
17:42.7 17:42.7 5:42/M
17:43.0 17:43.0 5:42/M
17:43.2 17:43.2 5:42/M
17:43.7 17:43.7 5:42/M
17:44.6 17:44.6 5:43/M
17:45.3 17:45.3 5:43/M
17:45.7 17:45.7 5:43/M
17:47.2 17:47.2 5:44/M
17:48.6 17:48.6 5:44/M
17:49.6 17:49.6 5:44/M
17:49.6 17:49.6 5:44/M
17:50.4 17:50.4 5:45/M
17:50.5 17:50.5 5:45/M
17:51.2 17:51.2 5:45/M
17:51.4 17:51.4 5:45/M
17:52.5 17:52.5 5:45/M
17:52.6 17:52.6 5:45/M
17:52.7 17:52.7 5:45/M
17:53.5 17:53.5 5:46/M
17:54.7 17:54.7 5:46/M

12
12
11
12
12
11
10
11
12

10
10
1
10
1
1

12
12
12
11
10
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
10
11
12
12
11
10
11

12
12
12
11
12
10
1
11
1

10
10

11
12


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Daniel Corso

Samuel Johnston
John McKenna
Casey Sands

Whitt McGilothlin
Christopher Ahumada
Brady Amerson

Caleb McEneany
Jeffery Conrad
Cody Vineyard
Ethan White

Enzo Hernandez Brugo
William Seidel
Lake Timmons
Marco Washington
Sambhav Khurana
Daniel Ludlow
Dominic Richardson
Sadiki Mburu
Rylan Huey

Arjun Sharma
Ayden Stephenson
Ozzy Heredia
Michael Steinkamp
Ryker Seekamp
Maddux Click
Dominic Ward
Martin Quinones
Gustavo Vega
Cole Davis

Evan Esparza
Henry Gancayco
Gabe Logan

Isaac Seekamp
Sanjan Gangireddy
Dylan Beckmann
Walter Guerrero
Adolfo Valdez
Jack Duffy

Coen Whitney
Jackson Callihan
Joaquin Lopez
Hector Vega
Roman Lopez
Albert Acosta
Cameron Plante
Juan Guerrero-Perez
Zachary Brown
Austin Moore
Preston Landman
Jaxon Tanner
Cooper Brown
Jacob Tsutsumi
Noah Joseph
Jackson Bauer

194 168 3367
195 169 2185
196 (<5) 1657
197 170 2530
198 171 3264
199 172 2230
200 173 2002
O'All Place Score Bib No Name
201 174 1295
202 175 3376
203 176 2208
204 (>7) 2073
205 (>7) 2050
206 177 2334
207 178 2537
208 179 2398
209 180 1837
210 181 1424
211 182 1978
212 183 1971
213 184 1692
214 >7) 2263
215 185 1845
216 186 1964
217 187 1449
218 >7) 2022
219 188 1597
220 (<5) 1911
221 189 2357
222 190 1395
223 (>7) 1553
224 191 2392
225 (>7) 3370
226 192 2468
227 (>7) 2021
228 (<5) 1857
229 193 1430
230 194 2353
231 195 2397
232 196 2025
233 197 2169
234 198 1433
235 199 1612
236 200 1396
237 201 3497
238 (>7) 2031
239 202 2396
240 (<5) 2123
241 (>7) 3284
242 203 1392
243 204 3321
244 205 1621
245 206 1685
246 207 1304
247 208 2497
248 (>7) 2315
249 209 2356

Liam Pearson

SA Alamo Heights
Lewisville Marcus
Dallas Wilson

Wylie High School
Richardson Pearce
Longview Pine Tree
Home School Athletic Association
Team

Anna

San Antonio Reagan
Lewisville Marcus
Katy Seven Lakes
Katy Seven Lakes
McKinney North
Wylie High School
Plainview

Frisco Heritage
Cleburne

Garland Sachse
Garland Sachse
Denton Braswell
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Heritage
Garland Sachse
Colleyville Heritage
Home School Athletic Association
Dallas Jesuit

Frisco Liberty
Midland Legacy
Burnet

Dallas Highland Park
Plainview

SA Alamo Heights

5:26.9
5:27.8
5:17.5
5:18.2
5:32.4
5:23.5
5:23.3
im
5:15.9
5:29.7
5:25.3
5:26.4
5:21.9
5:24.5
5:32.7
5:28.8
5:34.8
5:29.4
5:35.6
5:35.7
5:14.2
5:10.0
5:31.6
5:34.6
5:26.8
5:27.8
5:28.6
5:28.0
5:37.3
5:26.4
5:32.9
5:29.8
5:23.0

Prosper Walnut Grove High School 5:07.7

Home School Athletic Association
Frisco Independence
Colleyville Heritage
Midland Legacy
Plainview

Jenks High School
Lake Highlands
Colleyville Heritage
Dallas Jesuit
Burnet

Wylie East

Katy Seven Lakes
Plainview

Keller Timber Creek
Rock Hill

Burnet

Rockwall Heath
Dallas Jesuit
Denton Braswell
Anna

Richardson Pearce
McKinney North
Midland Legacy

5:41.9
5:36.9
5:27.9
5:32.4
5:22.1
5:32.1
5:28.4
5:30.6
5:37.0
5:42.2
5:37.2
5:31.4
5:31.6
5:17.6
5:22.9
5:27.6
5:24.7
5:28.5
5:34.1
5:36.8
5:39.5
5:24.1
5:38.2

11:28.8 17:55.5 17:55.5 5:46/M
11:29.5 17:56.3 17:56.3 5:46/M
11:16.1 17:56.7 17:56.7 5:47/M
11:24.1 17:57.7 17:57.7 5:47/M
11:40.6 17:58.3 17:58.3 5:47/M
11:43.2 17:59.6 17:59.6 5:47/M
11:22.3 17:59.8 17:59.8 5:48/M

2M 5K  Time
11:26.6 18:00.0 18:00.0 5:48/M
11:40.7 18:00.5 18:00.5 5:48/M
11:30.2 18:00.8 18:00.8 5:48/M
11:30.0 18:01.1 18:01.1 5:48/M
11:35.5 18:03.6 18:03.6 5:49/M
11:27.7 18:03.8 18:03.8 5:49/M
11:42.4 18:04.9 18:04.9 5:49/M
11:39.0 18:06.0 18:06.0 5:50/M
11:53.1 18:06.7 18:06.7 5:50/M
11:41.2 18:07.0 18:07.0 5:50/M
11:43.8 18:08.0 18:08.0 5:50/M
11:44.9 18:08.0 18:08.0 5:50/M
11:30.8 18:08.8 18:08.8 5:50/M
11:02.4 18:09.1 18:09.1 5:51/M
11:35.1 18:09.2 18:09.2 5:51/M
11:44.5 18:09.3 18:09.3 5:51/M
11:40.7 18:10.4 18:10.4 5:51/M
11:37.0 18:10.5 18:10.5 5:51/M
11:33.0 18:10.8 18:10.8 5:51/M
11:33.2 18:11.0 18:11.0 5:51/M
11:44.2 18:11.7 18:11.7 5:51/M
11:39.7 18:12.4 18:12.4 5:52/M
11:40.1 18:13.0 18:13.0 5:52/M
11:45.5 18:15.0 18:15.0 5:52/M
11:27.4 18:16.1 18:16.1 5:53/M
11:40.1 18:16.4 18:16.4 5:53/M
11:51.7 18:16.7 18:16.7 5:53/M
11:51.2 18:17.1 18:17.1 5:53/M
11:37.5 18:19.3 18:19.3 5:54/M
11:46.2 18:19.9 18:19.9 5:54/M
11:39.7 18:20.6 18:20.6 5:54/M
11:44.7 18:21.6 18:21.6 5:55/M
11:38.1 18:21.7 18:21.7 5:55/M
11:43.3 18:22.4 18:22.4 5:55/M
11:47.2 18:22.8 18:22.8 5:55/M
11:46.8 18:23.1 18:23.1 5:55/M
11:51.1 18:25.4 18:25.4 5:56/M
11:49.3 18:25.6 18:25.6 5:56/M
11:43.8 18:25.8 18:25.8 5:56/M
11:48.8 18:26.4 18:26.4 5:56/M
11:40.3 18:27.2 18:27.2 5:56/M
11:47.7 18:28.0 18:28.0 5:57/M
11:49.0 18:28.1 18:28.1 5:57/M
11:45.5 18:28.2 18:28.2 5:57/M
11:41.4 18:30.6 18:30.6 5:57/M
11:49.1 18:31.0 18:31.0 5:58/M
12:02.0 18:34.6 18:34.6 5:59/M
11:38.1 18:35.0 18:35.0 5:59/M
11:56.9 18:38.9 18:38.9 6:00/M

12
10
11
11
10
12
11

Pace Year _

11
10
12
12
10
11
12
12
11
11
9

8

12
11
9

10
10
9

9

12
11
12
9

9

9

12
9

12
12
11
10
11
11
11
10
10
11
11
12
10
12
10
12
11
11
12
9

12
11
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250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

2391
1397
3323
1972
3371
1563
1897
1425
2167
1453
2436
2395
3373
1391
1619
1291
2176
2004
2351
1532
2393
1611
1390
2399
1832
2152
1834
1394
2394
1427
2355
1538
1534
1841
2360
2390
1533
1302
1694
1528

Sebastian Diaz
Clark Yanez

Aiden Lutes

Israel Mejia

Lucas Rodriguez
Preston Mallat
Draco Lorenso
Alan Rico

Owen Ward

Oliver Tylick
Peyton Armstrong
Alex Naranjo
Brandon Tragord
Adan Carreon
Alex Shomin
Stone Brown
Nolan Dirks

Ethan Barras
Auden De La Rosa
Parker Freeman
Jaiden Esquivel
Sam Loh

Hays Bennett
Julius Zapata
Manas Agarwal
Jayden Culpepper
Manit Guliani
Miguel Valdez
Pablo Hernandez
Matthew Tucker
Jensen Kimbrough
Rey Sosa

Aiden Johnson
Sarvesh Parthasarthy
Christian Valenzuela
Erick De Santiago
Adan Guerra
Matthew Rodriguez
Hunter Lesue

Taj Allen

Plainview

Burnet

Rockwall Heath
Garland Sachse
SA Alamo Heights
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Liberty
Cleburne

Lake Highlands
Colleyville Heritage
Plano West
Plainview

SA Alamo Heights
Burnet

Dallas Jesuit
Anna

Lewisville Marcus
Home School Athletic Association
Midland Legacy
Dallas Adams
Plainview

Dallas Jesuit
Burnet

Plainview

Frisco Heritage
Lake Highlands
Frisco Heritage
Burnet

Plainview
Cleburne

Midland Legacy
Dallas Adams
Dallas Adams
Frisco Heritage
Midland Legacy
Plainview

Dallas Adams
Anna

Denton Braswell
Dallas Adams

5:29.3 11:53.6 18:43.3 18:43.3 6:02/M
5:41.9 11:59.5 18:43.4 18:43.4 6:02/M
5:20.9 11:49.3 18:44.4 18:44.4 6:02/M
5:31.0 11:44.5 18:45.4 18:45.4 6:02/M
5:34.4 12:07.8 18:46.8 18:46.8 6:03/M
5:31.2 11:53.9 18:47.0 18:47.0 6:03/M
5:25.1 11:52.5 18:47.7 18:47.7 6:03/M
5:38.3 11:57.8 18:47.8 18:47.8 6:03/M
5:39.4 12:00.2 18:52.5 18:52.5 6:05/M
5:32.0 12:03.5 18:52.6 18:52.6 6:05/M
5:25.0 11:53.7 18:54.9 18:54.9 6:05/M
5:43.1 12:06.5 18:59.4 18:59.4 6:07/M
5:35.8 12:02.3 19:01.6 19:01.6 6:07/M
5:46.6 12:20.2 19:03.3 19:03.3 6:08/M
5:40.5 12:12.5 19:07.7 19:07.7 6:09/M
5:49.1 12:16.7 19:16.1 19:16.1 6:12/M
5:49.4 12:16.1 19:17.9 19:17.9 6:13/M
5:53.3 12:21.2 19:18.5 19:18.5 6:13/M
5:41.1 12:22.9 19:19.0 19:19.0 6:13/M
5:45.1 12:18.7 19:19.2 19:19.2 6:13/M
5:36.6 12:21.9 19:20.8 19:20.8 6:14/M
5:35.8 12:17.7 19:21.8 19:21.8 6:14/M
5:41.6 12:09.3 19:26.4 19:26.4 6:15/M
5:43.1 12:23.7 19:26.6 19:26.6 6:16/M
5:52.2 12:28.2 19:30.2 19:30.2 6:17/M
5:48.8 12:33.0 19:36.0 19:36.0 6:19/M
5:44.1 12:23.1 19:38.8 19:38.8 6:19/M
6:04.4 12:46.9 19:43.3 19:43.3 6:21/M
5:54.0 12:38.8 19:43.9 19:43.9 6:21/M
5:39.6 12:27.5 19:45.2 19:45.2 6:21/M
5:54.2 12:36.9 19:48.2 19:48.2 6:22/M
5:53.4 12:43.1 19:52.2 19:52.2 6:24/M
5:54.8 12:45.5 19:57.5 19:57.5 6:25/M
5:54.7 12:48.9 20:14.7 20:14.7 6:31/M
6:00.5 12:50.2 20:15.1 20:15.1 6:31/M
6:05.3 12:58.2 20:28.2 20:28.2 6:35/M
6:01.4 13:06.4 20:28.8 20:28.8 6:36/M
6:03.7 13:01.8 20:40.4 20:40.4 6:39/M
6:05.2 13:14.5 21:05.1 21:05.1 6:47/M
6:00.0 13:23.8 21:21.5 21:21.5 6:52/M

11

11
12
10
11

10
10
10
11
12
11
10
11
12
11
11
10
11
12
12
10
12

11

12
10
11

10
10
12
10
11
11
12
11
11



Top
Final Team Results - Boys
VB ELITE - 5K Split

Team - Austin Vandegrift Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 49 Team Score (times): 1:17:38.9 Ave Time:15:31.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1372  Kai McCullough 11 2 2 15:08.9  15:08.9 0:11.9
2 1364 Collin Goodwin 10 4 6 15:18.8 30:27.7 0:21.8
3 1357  Christian Cruz-Castro 12 10 16 15:35.2  46:03.0 0:38.2
4 1375 Miles Nutt 11 12 28 15:39.7 1:01:42.8 0:42.7
5 1359 Jack Ebeier 12 21 49 15:56.1 1:17:38.9 0:59.1
6 1384 Jackson Stafford 12 (41) 16:19.9 1:33:58.9 1:22.9
7 1373 Anderson Mills 9 (85) 16:52.4 1:50:51.3 1:55.4
8 1358 Adrian Dholakia 12 More Than 7 17:36.0 2:08:27.3 2:39.0
9 1353 Max Abele 10 More Than 7 17:49.6 2:26:17.0 2:52.6
Team - The Woodlands Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 106 Team Score (times): 1:19:29.3 Ave Time:15:53.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 3461  Tyler Hedgepeth 12 7 7 15:31.1 15:31.1 0:34.1
2 3467  Elton Martin 10 14 21 15:43.7 31:14.8 0:46.7
3 3446 Sebastian Calderon-Espinosa 11 26 47 16:02.9 47:17.8 1:05.9
4 3441 Grayer Bates 11 29 76 16:04.7 1:03:22.5 1:07.7
5 3445  William Bishop 10 30 106 16:06.8 1:19:29.3 1:09.8
6 3471  Brady Meredith 11 (58) 16:34.8 1:36:04.2 1:37.8
7 3463  Austin Huffman 11 (66) 16:40.9 1:52:451 1:43.9
8 3448 Tai Cook 11 More Than 7 16:47.2 2:09:32.3 1:50.2
Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 152 Team Score (times): 1:20:30.4 Ave Time:16:06.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 2261 Joseph Reid 11 13 13 15:425 151425 0:45.5
2 2269 Aaron Wimbish 12 22 35 15:56.2 31:38.7 0:59.2
3 2238  William Carlson 12 32 67 16:09.4 47:48.2 1:12.4
4 2254  Tyler Morefield 12 42 109 16:20.9 1:04:091 1:23.9
5 2241  Liam Dunleavy 12 43 152 16:21.2 1:20:30.4 1:24.2
6 2260 Jackson Reid 12 (53) 16:32.7 1:37:03.1 1:35.7
7 2255 Ej Morrow 12 (57) 16:34.7 1:53:37.8 1:37.7
8 2256  Ethan Murray 12 More Than 7 16:40.9 2:10:18.8 1:43.9
9 2265 Jack Thompson 12 More Than 7 16:42.7 2:27:01.5 1:45.7
10 2257  Joseph O'Brien 12 More Than 7 17:10.1  2:44:11.7 2:13.1
11 2253 Adam Morefield 12 More Than 7 17:38.0 3:01:49.7 2:41.0
12 2263  Arjun Sharma 11 More Than 7 18:09.1 3:19:58.8 3:12.1
Team - Northwest Nelson Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 163 Team Score (times): 1:20:26.8 Ave Time:16:05.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 2383 Matthias Peterson 12 8 8 15:31.5 15:31.5 0:34.5
2 2387 Jason Wade 12 17 25 15:51.9  31:23.5 0:54.9
3 2365 Liam Bengtsson 11 18 43 15:53.1 47:16.7 0:56.1
4 2364 Jackson Bellm 11 48 91 16:26.5 1:03:43.2 1:29.5
5 2367 Owen Clagett 11 72 163 16:43.6 1:20:26.8 1:46.6
6 2366 Jackson Brown 11 (97) 17:01.2 1:37:28.1 2:04.2
Team - Flower Mound Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 225 Team Score (times): 1:21:52.4 Ave Time:16:22.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1767 Joshua Shemi 10 27 27 16:04.3 16:04.3 1:07.3
2 1729 Gavin Blad 12 36 63 16:13.1 32:17.5 1:16.1
3 1752  Austin Lyda 12 44 107 16:21.7  48:39.2 1:24.7
4 1753 Benjamin Maclas 11 54 161 16:32.8 1:05:12.1 1:35.8
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1
2
3
4

1745
1771
1763
1728
1735
1756

Team - San Antonio Reagan

Hayes lacomini
Nicolas Wiederkehr
Joshua Pittner
Ronin Bennett
Nathan Cole
Walker Morrison

Team Score (places): 307

Bib No
3375
3374
3378
3380
3379
3377
3376

Name

Gavin Chapa
Samuel Ackerman
Aiden Gendron
Logan Martinez
Blaine Gendron
Michael Sam Frankel
Jeffery Conrad

Team - Katy Seven Lakes

Team Score (places): 319

Bib No
2048
2037
2068
2062
2032
2033
2035
2073
2050
2031

Name

Samuel Garcia Camejo
Jose Cedeno Barrera
Grayson Smith

Keegan Pollard

Hrehan Arora

Arjun Baviskar
Zacaharie Bowe

Ethan White

Enzo Hernandez Brugo
Albert Acosta

Team - Frisco Wakeland

Team Score (places): 328

@
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1954
1947
1935
1958
1939
1946
1959

Name
Dax Ritchie
John Lensmeyer
Britain Chancellor
Grayson Sursa
Dylan Grzywinski
Adam Lane
Bradley Vacek
Team - Keller

Team Score (places): 330
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Name

Anthony Abeyta
Boston Bowcutt
Jared Saunders
Heath Shiflett
Braden Anderson
Ethan Wilson
Porter Clark
Kazim Ali

Team - Rock Hill

Team Score (places): 355

Bib No
3299
3295
3291
3306

Name

Matthew Kasenic
Gavin Jasenof
Ryan Gerard
Bruno Nascimento

10
12
12
11
10

Year
12
11
10
9
10
12
10

Year
11
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
11

Year
12
12
12
12
11
10
11

Year
11
10
12
10
9
11
11
11

Year
12
11
10
11

64

(75)

(77)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
1

63

70

80

93
(135)
(175)

O'All Place
25
31
71
81
11
(120)
(127)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
37
49
68
86
88
(110)
(142)

O'All Place
23
28
78
94
107
(117)
(121)
More Than 7

O'All Place
15
33
82
106

225

16:40.3
16:45.0
16:46.2
16:55.1
17:14.8
17:19.4

1:21:52.4 1:43.3
1:38:37.5 1:48.0
1:55:23.7 1:49.2
2:12:18.9 1:58.1
2:29:33.8 2:17.8
2:46:53.3 2:22.4

Finish Position - 6
Team Score (times): 1:22:06.4

Cum Place
1
64
134
214
307

Ave Time:16:25.2

Time
14:57.0
16:39.0
16:41.6
16:48.8
16:59.8
17:30.5

18:00.5

Cum Time Time Back

14:57.0 0:00.0
31:36.0 1:42.0
48:17.6 1:44.6
1:05:06.5 1:51.8
1:22:06.4 2:02.8
1:39:37.0 2:33.5
1:57:37.5 3:03.5

Finish Position - 7
Team Score (times): 1:22:50.6

Cum Place
25
56
127
208
319

Ave Time:16:34.1

Time
16:00.6
16:07.0
16:42.1
16:49.0
17:11.8
17:19.7
17:25.4
18:01.1
18:03.6
18:25.6

Cum Time Time Back

16:00.6 1:03.6
32:07.6 1:10.0
48:49.7 1:45.1
1:05:38.7 1:52.0
1:22:50.6 2:14.8
1:40:10.3 2:22.7
1:57:35.8 2:28.4
2:15:36.9 3:04.1
2:33:40.6 3:06.6
2:52:06.2 3:28.6

Finish Position - 8
Team Score (times): 1:23:11.7

Cum Place
37
86
154
240
328

Ave Time:16:38.3

Time
16:13.7
16:28.0
16:41.4
16:52.7
16:55.7
17:11.2

17:36.2

Cum Time Time Back

16:13.7 1:16.7
32:41.8 1:31.0
49:23.2 1:44.4
1:06:15.9 1:55.7
1:23:11.7 1:58.7
1:40:22.9 2:14.2
1:57:59.2 2:39.2

Finish Position - 9
Team Score (times): 1:22:58.2

Cum Place
23
51
129
223
330

Ave Time:16:35.6

Time
15:57.9
16:04.4
16:46.9
17:00.9
17:08.0
17:17.6
17:20.4

17:29.4

Cum Time Time Back

15:57.9 1:00.9
32:02.3 1:.07.4
48:49.2 1:49.9
1:05:50.1 2:03.9
1:22:58.2 2:11.0
1:40:15.8 2:20.6
1:57:36.2 2:23.4
2:15:05.7 2:32.4

Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 1:23:13.9

Cum Place
15
48
130
236

Ave Time:16:38.8

Time CumTime Time Back
15:46.4 15:46.4 0:49.4
16:10.2 31:56.7 1:13.2
16:49.9 48:46.6 1:52.9
17:07.7 1:05:54.3 2:10.7
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5 3305 Ayden Montoya 12 119 355 17:19.6 1:23:13.9 2:22.6
6 3286 Matteo De Leon 10 (132) 17:28.8 1:40:42.7 2:31.8
7 3287 Noah Dyer 11 (148) 17:40.4 1:58:23.2 2:43.4
8 3284 Zachary Brown 12 More Than 7 18:27.2 2:16:50.4 3:30.2
Team - Home School Athletic Association Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 379 Team Score (times): 1:23:26.8 Ave Time:16:41.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 2016 Graham Hummel 9 9 9 15:32.4 15:32.4 0:354
2 2009 Beck Fournet 11 34 43 16:12.2  31:44.6 1:15.2
3 2014 Nathanael Hamilton 9 62 105 16:37.6 48:22.2 1:40.6
4 2011 Judson Graves 9 128 233 17:26.0 1:05:48.3 2:29.0
5 2012 Jonah Grein 11 146 379 17:38.5 1:23:26.8 2:41.5
6 2013  Elliot Hamilton 11 (161) 17:50.5 1:41:17.3 2:53.5
7 2002 Brady Amerson 11 (173) 17:59.8 1:59:17.2 3:02.8
8 2022 Ryker Seekamp 9 More Than 7 18:10.5 2:17:27.8 3:135
9 2021 Isaac Seekamp 9 More Than 7 18:16.7 2:35:44.5 3:19.7
0 2004 Ethan Barras 11 More Than 7 19:18.5 2:55:03.1 4:21.5
Team - Rockwall Heath Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 431 Team Score (times): 1:24:15.5 Ave Time:16:51.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 3318 Evan Herrera 12 11 11 15:36.4 15:36.4 0:39.4
2 3326 Evan Martin 12 52 63 16:32.0 32:08.4 1:35.0
3 3330 Stone Scheurer 10 65 128 16:40.5 48:48.9 1:43.5
4 3327 Luke Martin 11 138 266 17:33.9 1:06:22.9 2:36.9
5 3331 Ethan Wyatt 10 165 431 17:52.6 1:24:15.5 2:55.6
6 3321  Preston Landman 12 (204) 18:28.1 1:42:43.7 3:31.1
7 3323 Aiden Lutes 11 (212) 18:44.4 2:01:28.2 3:47.4
Team - Wylie High School Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 441 Team Score (times): 1:24:28.1 Ave Time:16:53.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 2513  Zachary Brumfield 11 19 19 15:53.9  15:53.9 0:56.9
2 2523  Austin Jackson 12 74 93 16:44.8 32:38.8 1:47.8
3 2517 Hudson Donnell 11 91 184 16:57.1 49:35.9 2:00.1
4 2516 Landon Cooper 11 95 279 17:00.9 1:06:36.8 2:03.9
5 2528 Thorne Owen 11 162 441 17:51.2 1:24:28.1 2:54.2
6 2530 Casey Sands 11 (170) 17:57.7 1:42:25.8 3:00.7
7 2537 Lake Timmons 12 (178) 18:04.9 2:00:30.7 3:07.9
Team - Richardson Pearce Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 443 Team Score (times): 1:24:16.8 Ave Time:16:51.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 2496 Hudson Joseph 12 6 6 15:29.8  15:29.8 0:32.8
2 3276 Zachary Stollings 12 46 52 16:22.0 31:51.8 1:25.0
3 2484  Zach Cheyne 9 116 168 17:17.3 49:09.2 2:20.3
4 2487  Jonas Dalton 11 124 292 17:24.5 1:06:33.7 2:27.5
5 3273  William Shurtleff 11 151 443 17:43.0 1:24:16.8 2:46.0
6 3264  Whitt McGlothlin 10 (171) 17:58.3 1:42:15.2 3:01.3
7 2497 Noah Joseph 9 (208) 18:34.6 2:00:49.8 3:37.6
Team - SA Alamo Heights Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 454 Team Score (times): 1:24:49.6 Ave Time:16:57.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 3372 Joshua Sharp 11 51 51 16:32.0 16:32.0 1:35.0
2 3366 Santiago Berenguer 12 84 135 16:51.7  33:23.7 1:54.7
3 3364 Caden Alvarado 11 87 222 16:52.8 50:16.6 1:55.8
4 3368 Jackson Cummings 12 102 324 17:04.4 1:07:21.0 2:07.4
5 3365 Ross Baker 10 130 454 17:28.6 1:24:49.6 2:31.6
6 3369 Owen Feinstein 11 (141) 17:36.0 1:42:25.6 2:39.0
7 3367 Daniel Corso 12 (168) 17:55.5 2:00:21.2 2:58.5
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3370
3371
3373

Henry Gancayco
Lucas Rodriguez
Brandon Tragord
Team - Lake Highlands

Team Score (places): 466

Bib No
2158
2150
2166
2157
2161
2169
2167
2152

Team - Dallas Highland Park

Name

Finn Huber

Rhett Austin
Andrew Thompson
Andrew Howell
Ryan Matlack
Coen Whitney
Owen Ward
Jayden Culpepper

Team Score (places): 467

Bib No
1557
1551
1570
1550
1560
1573
1569
1553
1563

Name

Spencer Haag
Bennett Blevins
Akash Shah

Jacob Baumgartner
Lucas Johnson
Beau Stewart
Antonio Sanchez
Cole Davis

Preston Mallat

Team - Colleyville Heritage
Team Score (places): 513

Bib No
1432
1452
1450
1438
1449
1430
1433
1453

Name

Wallace Bullock
Thomas Tran
Caleb Taylor

Luis Garcia
Michael Steinkamp
Dylan Beckmann
Jackson Callihan
Oliver Tylick

Team - Jenks High School
Team Score (places): 521

Name
Brody Maasen
Santiago Pereira
Tyler Erwin
Luke Hildebrand
Jack Duffy
Team - Wylie East

Team Score (places): 524

Bib No
2503
2509
2504
3491
2507
3495
3497

Name

Michael Price
Keigan Trussell
Carter Roberts
Kaleab Endale
Logan Taber
Diego Juarez
Roman Lopez

9
10
11

Year
11
10
11
11
12
11
10
11

Year
11
12
11
11
11
9
9
9
11

Year
12
11
12
12
10
12
11
10

Year
11
11
11
12
11

Year
10
12
11
9
12
11
11

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
45
55
76
131
159
(197)
(215)
More Than 7

O'All Place
38
50
109
126
144
(154)
(166)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
20
83
101
122
187
(193)
(198)
More Than 7

O'All Place
24
47
98
156
196

O'All Place
35
100
115
134
140
(145)
(201)

18:16.1 2:18:37.4 3:19.1
18:46.8 2:37:24.2 3:49.8
19:01.6 2:56:25.8 4:04.6

Finish Position - 16
Team Score (times): 1:25:00.1

Cum Place
45
100
176
307
466

Ave Time:17:00.0

Time CumTime Time Back
16:21.8 16:21.8 1:24.8
16:34.3 32:56.2 1:37.3
16:45.6  49:41.8 1:48.6
17:28.6 1:07:10.4 2:31.6
17:49.6 1:25:00.1 2:52.6
18:21.7 1:43:21.8 3:24.7
18:52.5 2:02:14.4 3:55.5
19:36.0 2:21:50.4 4:39.0

Finish Position - 17
Team Score (times): 1:24:56.4

Cum Place
38
88
197
323
467

Ave Time:16:59.2

Time CumTime Time Back
16:14.9 16:14.9 1:17.9
16:28.7 32:43.6 1:31.7
17:111 49:54.7 2:141
17:24.9 1:07:19.7 2:27.9
17:36.7 1:24:56.4 2:39.7
17:44.6 1:42:41.0 2:47.6
17:52.7 2:00:33.8 2:55.7
18:13.0 2:18:46.8 3:16.0
18:47.0 2:37:33.9 3:50.0

Finish Position - 18
Team Score (times): 1:25:21.0

Cum Place
20
103
204
326
513

Ave Time:17:04.2

Time Cum Time Time Back
15:55.8 15:55.8 0:58.8
16:51.3 32:47.1 1:54.3
17:02.5 49:49.7 2:05.5
17:20.8 1:07:10.5 2:23.8
18:10.4 1:25:21.0 3:134
18:19.3 1:43:40.4 3:22.3
18:22.4 2:02:02.8 3:25.4
18:52.6 2:20:55.4 3:55.6

Finish Position - 19
Team Score (times): 1:25:29.9

Cum Place
24
71
169
325
521

Ave Time:17:05.9

Time CumTime Time Back
15:58.8 15:58.8 1:01.8
16:22.2  32:21.1 1:25.2
17:01.3  49:22.5 2:04.3
17:45.7 1:07:08.2 2:48.7
18:21.6 1:25:29.9 3:24.6

Finish Position - 20
Team Score (times): 1:25:36.8

Cum Place
35
135
250
384
524

Ave Time:17:07.3

Time CumTime Time Back
16:12.9 16:12.9 1:15.9
17:01.5 33:14.5 2:04.5
17:16.7 50:31.2 2:19.7
17:29.7 1:08:01.0 2:32.7
17:35.8 1:25:36.8 2:38.8
17:38.2 1:43:15.1 2:41.2
18:25.4 2:01:40.5 3:28.4
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Team - Prosper Walnut Grove High School Finish Position - 21

Team Score (places): 534 Team Score (times): 1:25:49.3 Ave Time:17:09.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2470 Andrew Miles 11 67 67 16:41.2 16:41.2 1:44.2
2 2465 James Folkerts 12 89 156 16:55.8  33:37.1 1:58.8
3 2466 Jaxson Hart 10 103 259 17:04.9 50:42.0 2:07.9
4 2461  Christopher Ril Case 10 125 384 17:24.5 1:08:06.6 2:27.5
5 2471 Sebastian Seifert 12 150 534 17:42.7 1:25:49.3 2:45.7
6 2468 Gabe Logan 12 (192) 18:16.4 1:44:05.8 3:19.4
Team - McKinney North Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places): 542 Team Score (times): 1:25:48.6 Ave Time:17:09.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 2324  Rhett Hulin 10 39 39 16:16.3 16:16.3 1:19.3
2 2323 Drew Hansen 11 96 135 17:00.9 33:17.2 2:03.9
3 2339 Aiden Trusty 11 105 240 17:06.7 50:24.0 2:09.7
4 2333 Evan Santa Maria 10 147 387 17:39.2 1:08:03.3 2:42.2
5 2314 Landon Ayres 12 155 542 17:45.3 1:25:48.6 2:48.3
6 2336 Alan Sutherland 12 (157) 17:47.2 1:43:35.8 2:50.2
7 2334  William Seidel 11 (177) 18:03.8 2:01:39.7 3:06.8
8 2315 Jackson Bauer 12 More Than 7 18:35.0 2:20:14.7 3:38.0
Team - Longview Pine Tree Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places): 564 Team Score (times): 1:26:12.5 Ave Time:17:14.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 2234  Trey Scroggins 12 60 60 16:36.6  16:36.6 1:39.6
2 2232 |saiah Martinez 12 61 121 16:37.1 33:13.7 1:40.1
3 2231  Erik Dejesus 11 133 254 17:28.8  50:42.6 2:31.8
4 2235 Adam Venegas 11 143 397 17:36.4 1:08:19.0 2:39.4
5 2233  Christopher Ramirez 11 167 564 17:53.5 1:26:125 2:56.5
6 2230 Christopher Ahumada 12 (172) 17:59.6 1:44:12.2 3:02.6
Team - Lewisville Marcus Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places): 621 Team Score (times): 1:26:56.0 Ave Time:17:23.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 2207 Varun Vepa 12 59 59 16:36.2 16:36.2 1:39.2
2 2173  Luke Brown 11 112 171 17:13.1 33:49.3 2:16.1
3 2189 Jack Lynch 11 118 289 17:18.8 51:08.2 2:21.8
4 2177 Joshua Easton 9 163 452 17:51.4 1:08:59.6 2:54.4
5 2185 Samuel Johnston 10 169 621 17:56.3 1:26:56.0 2:59.3
6 2208 Cody Vineyard 12 (176) 18:00.8 1:44:56.8 3:03.8
7 2176 Nolan Dirks 11 (221) 19:17.9 2:04:14.8 4:20.9
Team - Plano West Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places): 626 Team Score (times): 1:27:25.3 Ave Time:17:29.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 2453 Ratan Thatikonda 11 56 56 16:34.6 16:34.6 1:37.6
2 2443  William Locknane 12 73 129 16:44.2  33:18.9 1:47.2
3 2434 Blake Adkins 12 123 252 17:22.8 50:41.7 2:25.8
4 2454  Patrick Thomas 11 158 410 17:48.6 1:08:30.3 2:51.6
5 2436 Peyton Armstrong 11 216 626 18:54.9 1:27:25.3 3:57.9
Team - Denton Braswell Finish Position - 26
Team Score (places): 696 Team Score (times): 1:27:18.5 Ave Time:17:27.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1684 Aleksandr Acuna 12 3 3 15:11.1 15:11.1 0:141
2 1693 Spencer Lawson 12 139 142 17:35.2 32:46.4 2:38.2
3 1696 Caden Martin 10 164 306 17:52.5  50:39.0 2:55.5
4 1692 Rylan Huey 12 184 490 18:08.8 1:08:47.9 3:11.8
5 1685 Cooper Brown 11 206 696 18:30.6 1:27:18.5 3:33.6
6 1694 Hunter Lesue 11 (232) 21:05.1 1:48:23.6 6:08.1



Team - Burnet Finish Position - 27

Team Score (places): 702 Team Score (times): 1:28:04.9 Ave Time:17:36.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1389 Victor Aviles 12 40 40 16:19.8 16:19.8 1:22.8
2 1398 Isaias Zarate 12 69 109 16:41.4  33:01.2 1:44.4
3 1395 Gustavo Vega 12 190 299 18:12.4  51:13.7 3:15.4
4 1396 Hector Vega 10 200 499 18:23.1 1:09:36.8 3:26.1
5 1392  Austin Moore 10 203 702 18:28.0 1:28:04.9 3:31.0
6 1397 Clark Yanez 9 (211) 18:43.4 1:46:48.3 3:46.4
7 1391 Adan Carreon 10 (218) 19:03.3 2:05:51.6 4:06.3
8 1390 Hays Bennett 10 More Than 7 19:26.4 2:25:18.0 4:29.4
9 1394 Miguel Valdez 12 More Than 7 19:43.3 2:45:.01.4 4:46.3
Team - Garland Sachse Finish Position - 28
Team Score (places): 708 Team Score (times): 1:27:59.5 Ave Time:17:35.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1977 Roman Rabel 11 90 90 16:56.1 16:56.1 1:59.1
2 1967 Samuel Ledbetter 10 104 194 17:05.1 34:01.3 2:08.1
3 1981 Daniel Springman 12 149 343 17:42.0 51:43.3 2:45.0
4 1978 Dominic Richardson 9 182 525 18:08.0 1:09:51.4 3:11.0
5 1971  Sadiki Mburu 8 183 708 18:08.0 1:27:59.5 3:11.0
6 1964 Ozzy Heredia 10 (186) 18:09.3 1:46:08.8 3:12.3
7 1972 Israel Mejia 12 (213) 18:45.4 2:04:54.3 3:48.4
Team - Anna Finish Position - 29
Team Score (places): 719 Team Score (times): 1:28:20.4 Ave Time:17:40.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1292  Bryce Denton 12 5 5 15:19.9  15:19.9 0:22.9
2 1299 Jaheim Riley 12 113 118 17:13.2  32:33.2 2:16.2
3 1295 Caleb McEneany 11 174 292 18:00.0 50:33.3 3:03.0
4 1304 Jacob Tsutsumi 12 207 499 18:31.0 1:09:04.3 3:34.0
5 1291  Stone Brown 12 220 719 19:16.1  1:28:20.4 4:19.1
6 1302 Matthew Rodriguez 12 (231) 20:40.4 1:49:00.9 5:43.4
Team - Dallas Jesuit Finish Position - 30
Team Score (places): 722 Team Score (times): 1:28:15.5 Ave Time:17:39.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1605 Brayden Higginbotham 11 92 92 16:57.7 16:57.7 2:00.7
2 1607 Ethan Irrobali 11 114 206 17:16.6  34:14.4 2:19.6
3 1620 Ethan Speer 10 129 335 17:27.3 51:41.7 2:30.3
4 1597 Maddux Click 9 188 523 18:10.8 1:09:52.6 3:13.8
5 1612 Joaquin Lopez 10 199 722 18:22.8 1:28:15.5 3:25.8
6 1621  Jaxon Tanner 11 (205) 18:28.2 1:46:43.7 3:31.2
7 1619  Alex Shomin 11 (219) 19:07.7 2:05:51.5 4:10.7
8 1611  Sam Loh 12 More Than 7 19:21.8 2:25:13.4 4:24.8
Team - Cleburne Finish Position - 31
Team Score (places): 735 Team Score (times): 1:28:35.7 Ave Time:17:43.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1420 Parker Brown 12 79 79 16:46.9 16:46.9 1:49.9
2 1422 Nico Flores 9 108 187 17:10.0 33:57.0 2:13.0
3 1423 Benjamin Galarza 11 153 340 17:43.7 51:40.8 2:46.7
4 1424  Daniel Ludlow 11 181 521 18:07.0 1:09:47.8 3:10.0
5 1425 Alan Rico 10 214 735 18:47.8 1:28:35.7 3:50.8
6 1427 Matthew Tucker 11 (226) 19:45.2 1:48:20.9 4:48.2
Team - Midland Legacy Finish Position - 32
Team Score (places): 737 Team Score (times): 1:28:20.0 Ave Time:17:40.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 2359 Hadrian Urquidi 11 99 99 17:01.4 17:01.4 2:04.4
2 2358 David Ruvalcaba 12 137 236 17:33.2  34:34.7 2:36.2
3 2352 Jaime Flores 10 152 388 17:43.2 52:17.9 2:46.2
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2354
2357
2353
2356
2351
2355
2360

Andyn Huffman

Martin Quinones

Walter Guerrero

Liam Pearson

Auden De La Rosa

Jensen Kimbrough

Christian Valenzuela

Team - Frisco Heritage

Team Score (places): 830

Bib No

Name

Josh McCartney

Sambhav Khurana

Ayden Stephenson

Manas Agarwal

Manit Guliani

Sarvesh Parthasarthy
Team - Plainview

Team Score (places): 977

Bib No
2398
2392
2397
2396
2391
2395
2393
2399
2394
2390

Name
Marco Washington
Evan Esparza
Adolfo Valdez
Cameron Plante
Sebastian Diaz
Alex Naranjo
Jaiden Esquivel
Julius Zapata
Pablo Hernandez
Erick De Santiago
Team - Dallas Adams

Team Score (places): ***

Bib No
1537
1532
1538
1534
1533
1528

Bib No
1651
1653
1655
1657

Name

Wesley Pyffer

Parker Freeman

Rey Sosa

Aiden Johnson

Adan Guerra

Taj Allen

Team - Dallas Wilson

Team Score (places): Inc.

Name

Hayden Gaunt

Felix Gooden

Stephen Grimm

John McKenna

Team - Keller Timber Creek

Bib No
2126
2130
2118
2123

Team Score (places): Inc.
Name
Cooper Lane
Maxwell Richards
Brody Ashton
Juan Guerrero-Perez

Team - Frisco Independence

Bib No
1855
1859

Team Score (places): Inc.
Name
Evan Ewert
Kaleb Huchthausen

11
11
11
11
10
9
10

Team Score (times): 1:31:12.2

Year
12
11
9
9
9
12

Team Score (times): 1:31:51.0

Year
12
9
10
12
11
12
12
12
10
11

160

189

(194)

(209)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
16
180
185
224
225
(229)

O'All Place
179
191
195
202
210
(217)
(223)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

548 17:50.4 1:10:08.3 2:53.4
737 18:11.7  1:28:20.0 3:14.7
18:19.9 1:46:40.0 3:22.9
18:38.9 2:05:19.0 3:41.9
19:19.0 2:24:38.0 4:22.0
19:48.2 2:44:26.3 4:51.2
20:15.1  3:04:41.4 5:18.1

Finish Position - 33

Ave Time:18:14.4

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16 15:47 1 15:47 1 0:50.1
196 18:06.7 33:53.8 3:09.7
381 18:09.2 52:038.1 3:12.2
605 19:30.2 1:11:33.3 4:33.2
830 19:38.8 1:31:12.2 4:41.8
20:14.7 1:51:26.9 5:17.7

Finish Position - 34

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
179 18:06.0 18:06.0 3:09.0
370 18:15.0 36:21.1 3:18.0
565 18:20.6 54:41.8 3:23.6
767 18:25.8 1:13:07.7 3:28.8
977 18:43.3 1:31:51.0 3:46.3

18:59.4 1:50:50.5 4:02.4
19:20.8 2:10:11.4 4:23.8
19:26.6 2:29:38.1 4:29.6
19:43.9 2:49:22.0 4:46.9
20:28.2 3:09:50.3 5:31.2

Finish Position - 35

Ave Time:18:22.2

Team Score (times): 1:37:10.2

Year
12
11
10
10
11
11

Year
11
10
11
11

Year
10
10
12
10

Year
11
10

O'All Place
136
222
227
228
230

(233)

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Ave Time:19:26.0

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
136 17:32.3 17:32.3 2:35.3
358 19:19.2 36:51.6 4:22.2
585 19:52.2 56:43.8 4:55.2
813 19:57.5 1:16:41.4 5:00.5
1043 20:28.8 1:37:10.2 5:31.8

21:21.5 1:58:31.7 6:24.5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
16:46.3 16:46.3 1:49.3
16:48.5 33:34.9 1:51.5
17:38.6 51:13.6 2:41.6
17:56.7 1:09:10.3 2:59.7

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
17:03.1 17:03.1 2:06.1
17:34.8  34:38.0 2:37.8
17:54.7 52:32.7 2:57.7
18:26.4 1:10:59.1 3:29.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
16:59.8 16:59.8 2:02.8
17:09.3 34:09.1 2:12.3



3 1857  Sanjan Gangireddy 12
Team - Frisco Liberty
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1911 Dominic Ward 12
2 1897 Draco Lorenso 9

Team - Coppell
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year

1 1513 Pranav Vegiraju 12

Team - Denton
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1677  Alden Armor 12
Team - Frisco Lebanon Trail
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1880 Andrew Malan 11
Team - Nacogdoches
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2361 Nixon Long 12
Team - Pittsburg
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2389 Xander Owen 11
Team - Plano Senior HS
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2431 Hunter Lemma 12
Team - West Mesquite
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 3489 Adam Fuentes 12
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18:17.1  52:26.3 3:20.1

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
18:11.0  18:11.0 3:14.0
18:47.7 36:58.8 3:50.7

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
15:43.1  15:43.1 0:46.1

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
17:07.1  17:07.1 2:10.1

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:04.8 16:04.8 1:07.8

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:47.7 16:47.7 1:50.7

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:38.3  16:38.3 1:41.3

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
16:00.8  16:00.8 1:03.8

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
16:21.1  16:21.1 1:24.1
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